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Title

769 East LLC v Ofori

Beautiful Spaces v 617 Apartments Corp.
Benefit Street Partners v Moskovits

Board of Managers v Kurtin

Brenner v Quik Park 61st St.

Brown v Gutiez

Cassie Garage v NYC Dept. of Buildings
Century 21 Dept. v Starr Surplus

Certain Underwriters v NL Industries

Cornell University v Patsalides

Country-Wide Insurance v National Idemnity
Deer Park v Nationstar Mortgage

Fidelity National v Sky Abstract

Gomes v Roux

Goodson v Steph-Leigh Associates

Haart v Scaglia

John Doe XIII v Archocese of NY

John Hancock Life v NYI-NY

Leslie Digital Imaging v Empower Information

M., C., Children

M., Yolanda v Kenneth L.
Malayan Banking v Park Place Development
Matter of Binstein

Matter of De Alba

Matter of Lilly

Matter of Mathis

Matter of Pierre

Matter of Sherman

Mulgrew v Board of Education
Nasta v Rajapaksa

P., Ramona v Henry V.

People v Abraham Pine

People v Adonis Morel

People v Allen Frith

People v Amir L.

People v Arnold Conyers
People v Arthur Hines

Motion Number

M-2483
M-3252
M-3226
M-3987
M-3426
M-3580
M-3319
M-2485
M-3721
M-3264
M-3508
M-3984
M-3438
M-3164
M-3451
M-3244
M-4177
M-3071
M-2336 & M-3861
M-3742 & M-3743
M-3414 & M-3652
M-3285
M-3696
M-3601
M-2855
M-3167
M-3613
M-3564
M-3894
M-3567
M-3514
M-3047
M-3039
M-3620
M-3123
M-3532
M-3761


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/769 East LLC v Ofori (M-2483).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Beautiful Spaces v 617 Apartments Corp. (M-3252).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Benefit Street Partners v Moskovits (M-3226).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Board of Managers v Kurtin (M-3987).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Brenner v Quik Park 61st St. (M-3426).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Brown v Gutiez (M-3580).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Cassie Garage v NYC Dept. of Buildings (M-3319).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Century 21 Dept. v Starr Surplus (M-2485).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Certain Underwriters v NL Industries (M-3721).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Cornell University v Patsalides (M-3264).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Country-Wide Insurance v National Idemnity (M-3508).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Deer Park v Nationstar Mortgage (M-3984).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Fidelity National v Sky Abstract (M-3438).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Gomes v Roux (M-3164).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Goodson v Steph-Leigh Associates (M-3451).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Haart v Scaglia (M-3244).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/John Doe XIII v Archocese of NY (M-4177).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/John Hancock Life v NYI-NY (M-3071).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Leslie Digital Imaging v Empower Information (M-2336 & M-3861).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/M., C., Children (M-3742 & M-3743).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/M., Yolanda v Kenneth L. (M-3414 & M-3652).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Malayan Banking v Park Place Development (M-3285).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Matter of Binstein (M-3696).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Matter of De Alba (M-3601).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Matter of Lilly (M-2855).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Matter of Mathis (M-3167).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Matter of Pierre (M-3613).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Matter of Sherman (M-3564).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Mulgrew v Board of Education (M-3894).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Nasta v Rajapaksa (M-3567).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/P., Ramona v Henry V. (M-3514).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Abraham Pine (M-3047).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Adonis Morel (M-3039).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Allen Frith (M-3620).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Amir L. (M-3123).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Arnold Conyers (M-3532).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Arthur Hines (M-3761).pdf

People v Cristian Vargas
People v Dane Richardson
People v Danh Nguyen
People v Daniel Cruz
People v Daniel McCreary
People v David Caldwell
People v David Carter
People v Donnell Rowland
People v Elston Howell
People v Emejanu Marable
People v Eugene Villani
People v Evangelos Jusino
People v Franklyn Dominguez

People v Gary Garnes

People v Jabari Sanders
People v James Hasho
People v John Woody

People v Jonathan Cedeno
People v Jose C. Rivera
People v Kashawn Shand
People v Keanu Velez

People v Kevin Watt

People v Liz Thompson
People v Marquis Baggett
People v Marquise Rochester
People v Marquise Rochester
People v Michael Davis
People v Nathaniel Adams
People v Raffy Pichardo Ortiz
People v Ralphie Myree
People v Raul Marin

People v Roberson Ortiz
People v Tyshawn Morris
People v Victor Garcia
People v Wesley Cotte
People v William Edwards
People v William Wainwright
People v Yandel O.

Richards v Walls

Stannard v Bobo Restaurant
Sysco Metro NY v City of NY
Sznycer v Con Edison

U.S. Bank v Chait

Van Boxtel v Van Boxtel

W., Leroy v Shanequa W.
Wells Fargo v Ferrato

M-3056
M-3223
M-3059
M-2970
M-3752
M-2968
M-1109
M-3621
M-3623
M-2973
M-3101
M-2976 & M-2977
M-3102
M-2869
M-2847
M-3052
M-3196
M-3537
M-3119
M-2843
M-3055
M-2999
M-3284
M-2845
M-3624
M-3626
M-3040
M-3045
M-3000
M-3561
M-3150
M-3120
M-3041
M-3079
M-2850
M-3088
M-2844
M-3054
M-3232
M-3306
M-3804
M-3231
M-3515
M-4022 & M-4135
M-3317
M-3207


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Cristian Vargas (M-3056).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Dane Richardson (M-3223).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Danh Nguyen (M-3059).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Daniel Cruz (M-2970).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Daniel McCreary (M-3752).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v David Caldwell (M-2968).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v David Carter (M-1109).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Donnell Rowland (M-3621).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Elston Howell (M-3623).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Emejanu Marable (M-2973).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Eugene Villani (M-3101).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Evangelos Jusino (M-2976 & M-2977).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Franklyn Dominguez (M-3102).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Gary Garnes (M-2869).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Jabari Sanders (M-2847).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v James Hasho (M-3052).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v John Woody (M-3196).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Jonathan Cedeno (M-3537).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Jose C. Rivera (M-3119).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Kashawn Shand (M-2843).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Keanu Velez (M-3055).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Kevin Watt (M-2999).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Liz Thompson (M-3284).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Marquis Baggett (M-2845).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Marquise Rochester (M-3624).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Marquise Rochester (M-3626).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Michael Davis (M-3040).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Nathaniel Adams (M-3045).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Raffy Pichardo Ortiz (M-3000).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Ralphie Myree (M-3561).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Raul Marin (M-3150).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Roberson Ortiz (M-3120).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Tyshawn Morris (M-3041).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Victor Garcia (M-3079).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Wesley Cotte (M-2850).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v William Edwards (M-3088).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v William Wainwright (M-2844).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/People v Yandel O. (M-3054).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Richards v Walls (M-3232).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Stannard v Bobo Restaurant (M-3306).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Sysco Metro NY v City of NY (M-3804).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Sznycer v Con Edison (M-3231).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/U.S. Bank v Chait (M-3515).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Van Boxtel v Van Boxtel (M-4022 & M-4135).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/W., Leroy v Shanequa W. (M-3317).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/Wells Fargo v Ferrato (M-3207).pdf

West v Perlbinder M-3155



http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/09_Sep/05/PDF/West v Perlbinder (M-3155).pdf

